Specifications
R&S®FE170-Zxx
ACCESSORIES
Specifications
Version 04.00
FE170-Zxx Accessories_specs_en_3683-7825-22_v0400_cover.indd   1FE170-Zxx Accessories_specs_en_3683-7825-22_v0400_cover.indd   1 12.06.2024   09:35:2712.06.2024   09:35:27
Version 04.00, June 2024
2 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®FE170-Zxx Accessories

Version 04.00, June 2024
26 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®FE170-Zxx Accessories
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Waveguide filter, 110 GHz to 136 GHz R&S®FE170-Z01 1347.9532.02
Waveguide filter, 126 GHz to 153 GHz R&S®FE170-Z02 1347.9549.02
Waveguide filter, 143 GHz to 170 GHz R&S®FE170-Z03 1347.9555.02
Waveguide filter, 160 GHz to 175 GHz R&S®FE170-Z04 1348.7656.02
Waveguide filter, 110 GHz to 126 GHz R&S®FE170-Z10 1347.9661.02
Waveguide filter, 116 GHz to 132 GHz R&S®FE170-Z11 1347.9678.02
Waveguide filter, 122 GHz to 138 GHz R&S®FE170-Z12 1347.9684.02
Waveguide filter, 128 GHz to 145 GHz R&S®FE170-Z13 1347.9690.02
Waveguide filter, 135 GHz to 151 GHz R&S®FE170-Z14 1348.7610.02
Waveguide filter, 141 GHz to 157 GHz R&S®FE170-Z15 1348.7627.02
Waveguide filter, 147 GHz to 163 GHz R&S®FE170-Z16 1348.7633.02
Waveguide filter, 153 GHz to 170 GHz R&S®FE170-Z17 1348.7640.02
WR6.5 waveguide-to-waveguide adapter R&S®FE170-Z20 1347.9655.02
Full D band power amplifier R&S®FE170-Z50 1347.9584.02
Recommended extras
Designation Type Order No.
Torque wrench, for waveguide flanges, 0.58 Nm R&S®ZN-ZCTW 1175.2014.02
Angled wrench, 3/32" R&S®ZCAW 1175.1960.00